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St. John Faith Development & Youth Ministry 2024-2025 Calendar
August 2024 St. John Nepomucene Faith Development & Youth Ministry February 2025

S M T W T F S www.stjn.org/youth S M T W T F S

1 2 3 411 Vandenbroek Street 1
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Little Chute, WI 54140 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 920-788-9033 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 Grades 1-3 - 5:00-6:00 PM  /  Grades 4-8 - 6:15-7:30 PM 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28

September 2024 Confirmation Year 3 - Grade 11 March 2025
S M T W T F S Sun, Aug 18 - 6-7 pm - Orientation in church (Parents/Students) S M T W T F S
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Sun, Sep 15 - 8 am -12 pm - Session 1 (Students) 1
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Sun, Oct 6 - 8 am -12 pm - Session 2 & Enrollment Mass (Students/Sponsors) 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 Sat, Oct 12 - 8:30 am - 5:30 pm - Retreat at Mt. Tabor-Spiritus Ministries (Students) 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 Sun, Oct 27 - 9:30 am - 3 pm - Fall Clean-Up Service Day (Students/Sponsors) 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
29 30 Sun, Nov 10 - 8 am - 12 pm - Session 3 (Students) 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

October 2024 Sun, Dec 8 - 8 am - 12 pm - Session 4 (Students) 30 31
S M T W T F S Sun, Dec 22 - 9:45 am - 1 pm - Mass & Community Bag Drop (Students) April 2025

1 2 3 4 5 Sun, Jan 12 - 8 am-12 pm - Session 5 (Students/Sponsors) S M T W T F S
6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Sun, Feb 2 - 8 am - 12 pm - Session 6 (Students) 1 2 3 4 5
13 14 15 16 17 18 19 Sun, Mar 2 - 8 am - 12 pm - Session 7 (Students/Sponsors) 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 Sun, Apr 13 - 8 am -12:30 pm - Session 8 & Day of Reflection (Students) 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
27 28 29 30 31 May TBD - Confirmation Rehersal @ 5:30 pm - (Students/Sponsors) 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

May TBD - Confirmation Mass @ 6:30 pm - (Students/Sponsors) 27 28 29 30
November 2024 May 2025

S M T W T F S Second Grade Special Events S M T W T F S
1 2 Wed, Sep 25 - 6 pm - 2nd Grade Parent Meeting in church 1 2 3

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Wed, Nov 13 - 6 pm - First Reconciliation 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Sat-Sun Feb 1-2 - Enrollment Weekend - attend 4:30 pm, 8 am or 10 am Mass 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 Sat, Mar 15 - 9 am -12 pm - First Eucharist Retreat @ St. John 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 Sat-Sun Mar 15-16 - Bread Sharing Weekend - attend 4:30 pm, 8 am or 10 am Mass 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

December 2024 Sunday, April 27 - First Communion @ 10 am and 1 pm Masses June 2025
S M T W T F S Sunday, May 4 - First Communion @ 10 am and 1 pm Masses S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Confirmation Prep Year 1 (Grade 9) & Confirmation Prep Year 2 (Grade 10) 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 One Sunday each month - 8 am - 12 pm (includes attending 10 am Mass together)                                                15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 Sun, Aug 18 - 7 -7:30 pm - Orientation in church (Parents/Students) 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31 Sun, Dec 22 - 9:45 am - 1 pm - Mass & Community Bag Drop (Students) 29 30

January 2025 July 2025
S M T W T F S S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 5
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 **We reserve the right to make changes when necessary** 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
26 27 28 29 30 31 27 28 29 30 30 31

Special Programming 10:00 am Youth Masses Youth Ministry
Wed, Sep 11 - Kickoff Mass & Family Event 5 pm (Grades 1-8)   Sun, Nov 17 - 1st, 2nd, 3rd Grade Sat, April 26 - FIRE Camp 9:30 am - 5:30 pm (Grades 5-8)
Sat, Sep 28 - Homecoming Mass @ 4:30 pm   Sun, Jan 26 - 1st, 2nd, 3rd Grade
Wed, Nov 20 - Family Event during normal class times (Grades 1-8)
Wed, Dec 18 - Christmas Program & Bag Drop @ 5:30 pm (Grades 1-5) Grades 1-8 Wednesday Classes
Wed, Dec 18 - Board bus at 7 pm and Bag Drop to follow (Grades 6-8) Grades 9-10 Sunday Classes & Events
Wed, Jan 15 - Family Event during normal class times (Grades 1-8) Confirmation Classes & Events
Wed, Mar 5 - Ash Wednesday Mass @ 6 pm (Grades 1-8) 2nd Grade Events
Wed, Mar 19 - Family Event during normal class times (Grades 1-8) Special Programming 
Wed, Apr 9 - Living Stations (Grades 1-5) @ 5 pm (presented by Grades 6-8) Youth Masses
Sat, TBD - Prom Mass @ 4:30 pm Youth Ministry Events
Jul 21 - 25 - Vacation Bible School 9 am - 12 pm (Grades Kindergarten-4)


